
2017 Vintage Enduro Series
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TT 1

TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓

1 13B Ryan Scherer 10:43:21 10:50:42 441 441

2 4 Dene Humphrey 10:39:18 10:46:45 447 1.36 % 1.36 % 447

3 11B Liam Anderson 10:43:55 10:51:27 452 2.49 % 1.12 % 452

4 11 Jason Anderson 10:43:36 10:51:26 470 6.58 % 3.98 % 470

5 12B Peter Scherer 10:44:21 10:52:15 474 7.48 % 0.85 % 474

⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓

6 7 Craig Stevens 10:37:10 10:45:23 493 11.79 % 4.01 % 493

7 6A Paul Grayson 10:50:34 10:58:49 495 12.24 % 0.41 % 495

8 6 Sam Helmore 10:41:59 10:50:33 514 16.55 % 3.84 % 514

8B Kerry Jones 10:33:59 10:42:33 514 514

13A Tup Moyes 10:42:24 10:50:58 514 514

11 9 Mark Gray 10:36:32 10:45:12 520 17.91 % 1.17 % 520

12 3B John Nick 10:35:05 10:43:49 524 18.82 % 0.77 % 524

13 8 Rob Creemers 10:48:43 10:57:33 530 20.18 % 1.15 % 530

14 1B Harrison Jeffs 10:34:16 10:43:11 535 21.32 % 0.94 % 535

15 9A Jon Refoy 10:36:13 10:45:14 541 22.68 % 1.12 % 541

16 8A Peter Herd 10:41:34 10:50:40 546 23.81 % 0.92 % 1092

17 1A Frank Jeffs 10:38:03 10:47:17 554 25.62 % 1.47 % 554

18 12A Scott Moody 10:48:14 10:57:29 555 25.85 % 0.18 % 555

19 5B David Vass 10:32:16 10:41:34 558 26.53 % 0.54 % 558

20 4A Rob Searle 10:33:36 10:42:55 559 26.76 % 0.18 % 559

21 3A Brad Davis 10:36:51 10:46:14 563 27.66 % 0.72 % 563

22 11A Kane Anderson 10:44:50 10:54:15 565 28.12 % 0.36 % 565

23 1 Darryl Jeffs 10:38:26 10:47:59 573 29.93 % 1.42 % 573

24 2 Simon Hayes 10:35:27 10:45:02 575 30.39 % 0.35 % 575

25 10A Mike Cameron 10:46:44 10:56:23 579 31.29 % 0.70 % 579

26 4B Logan Humphrey 10:40:37 10:50:24 587 33.11 % 1.38 % 587

27 3 Perry Hunt 10:32:40 10:42:32 592 34.24 % 0.85 % 592

28 13 Peter Moyes 10:42:59 10:52:57 598 35.60 % 1.01 % 598

29 6B Greg Armstrong 10:40:19 10:50:18 599 35.83 % 0.17 % 599

30 7A Iain Smith 10:40:54 10:51:05 611 38.55 % 2.00 % 611

⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓

31 2B Peter Lambert 10:37:37 10:47:59 622 41.04 % 1.80 % 622

32 5A Barry Nicholls 10:38:55 10:49:33 638 44.67 % 2.57 % 638

10 Don Pogson 10:50:12 11:00:50 638 638

34 12 Barry Moody 10:49:34 11:00:17 643 45.80 % 0.78 % 643

35 9B Paul Head 10:39:38 10:50:23 645 46.26 % 0.31 % 645

36 7B David Hays 10:39:55 10:50:54 659 49.43 % 2.17 % 659

37 5 Duane Waugh 10:34:35 10:45:37 662 50.11 % 0.46 % 662

38 2A Nick Gardner 10:33:10 10:44:48 698 58.28 % 5.44 % 698


